
Year Event Student Class Section Gender House

2007 100m Race SK. MAHAMUD ALI. XII SCI-B Male EMERALD

2007 100m Race DEBJIT POREL XII SCI-A Male EMERALD

2007 100m Race ANIKET GHOSH. XII HUM Male TURQUOISE

2007 100m Race HRITAM BAGCHI XI COM Male TURQUOISE

2007 100m Race KHALID AYAAN SHEAKH XII COM Male RUBY

2007 Long Jump SHEIKH ASIF AHMED. XII COM Male TURQUOISE

2007 Long Jump SK. MAHAMUD ALI. XII SCI-B Male EMERALD

2007 Long Jump KHALID AYAAN SHEIKH XII COM Male RUBY

2007 Long Jump ARYA GHOSH. XII COM Male AMBER

2007 Long Jump DEBJIT POREL XII SCI-A Male EMERALD

2007 Shot Put SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE XII SCI-A Male AMBER

2007 Shot Put JASIM MONDAL XII COM Male TURQUISE

2007 Shot Put RAKIB MONDAL XII SCI Male EMERALD

2007 200m Race ABDUR RAMISH MONDAL. XII SCI-A Male RUBY

2007 200m Race SK MAINUDDIN. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOISE

2007 200m Race HRITAM BAGCHI. XI COM Male TURQUOISE

2007 200m Race SK. MAHAMUD ALI. XII SCI-B Male EMERALD

2007 200m Race DEBJIT POREL XII SCI-A Male EMERALD

2007 Discus Throw TISHRITA ROY. XII HUM Female RUBY

2007 Discus Throw RUPSA NAG. XII HUM Female EMERALD

2007 Discus Throw SOUMI TUDU XII SCI-A Female RUBY

2007 Discus Throw DEBASMITA GHOSH. XII COM Female AMBER

2007 Discus Throw SANIA SHARMA. XI SCI-B Female EMERALD

2007 Shot Put TISHRITA ROY. XII HUM Female RUBY

2007 Shot Put RUPSA NAG. XII HUM Female EMERALD

2007 Shot Put SOUMI TUDU XII SCI-A Female RUBY

2007 Shot Put DEBASMITA GHOSH. XII COM Female AMBER

2007 Shot Put SANIA SHARMA. XI SCI-B Female EMERALD

2007 Javelin Throw  SOUMYAD EEP CHATTERJ EE XII SCI-A Male AMBER

2007 Javelin Throw  ANIKET GHOSH. XII HUM Male  TURQUOI SE

2007 Javelin Throw  JASIM MONDAL XII COM Male TURQUISE

2007 Javelin Throw  RAKIB MONDAL XII SCI Male EMERALD

2007  400m Race ABDUR RAMISH MONDAL. XII SCI-A Male RUBY

2007  400m Race  SK MAINUDD IN. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOI SE

2007  400m Race  HRITAM BAGCHI. XI COM Male  TURQUOI SE

2007  400m Race  SHEIKH ASIF AHMED. XII COM Male TURQUOI SE

2007  400m Race  ARYA GHOSH. XII COM Male AMBER

2007  400m Race  ANIKET GHOSH. XII HUM Male  TURQUOI SE

2007  400m Race  RUPANKA R DAS. XII COM Male EMERALD

2007  800m Race  RUPANKA R DAS. XII COM Male EMERALD

2007 Discus Throw  JAMIR UDDIN MALLICK XII COM Male RUBY

2007 Javelin Throw  JAMIR UDDIN MALLICK XII COM Male RUBY

2007 Long Jump  RUPANKA R DAS. XII COM Male EMERALD

2007 Shot Put  JAMIR UDDIN MALLICK XII COM Male RUBY

2007 Long Jump  SK MAHI SULTANA XII SCI-B Female AMBER

2007 Long Jump NANDINI SHARMA. XII HUM Female RUBY

2007 Long Jump SANIA SHARMA. XI SCI-B Female EMERALD

2007 Javelin Throw  TISHRITA ROY. XII HUM Female RUBY

2007 Javelin Throw  RUPSA NAG. XII HUM Female EMERALD

2007 Javelin Throw NANDINI SHARMA. XII HUM Female RUBY

2007 Javelin Throw  SOUMI TUDU XII SCI-A Female RUBY

2007 Javelin Throw DEBASMIT A GHOSH. XII COM Female AMBER

2007  200m Race  TANISHA CHATTERJ EE XII SCI-B Female RUBY

2007  400m Race  TANISHA CHATTERJ EE XII SCI-B Female RUBY
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2007  800m Race  TANISHA CHATTERJ EE XII SCI-B Female RUBY

2007 Long Jump SAMRAT DAS XI COM Male TURQUISE

2007  200m Race SAMRAT DAS XI COM Male TURQUISE

2007 100m Race SAMRAT DAS XI COM Male TURQUISE

2008 Long Jump ANKIT KOLEY XI HUM Male AMBER

2008 Long Jump SOUNAK DUTTA. XI COM Male TURQUOISE

2008 Long Jump MUNSHI LISAN ATIF X A Male EMERALD

2008 Long Jump ASIF EKBAL XII SCI-B Male EMERALD

2008 Long Jump SK SHAKIL HOSSAIN. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOISE

2008 Long Jump JIT MAJUMDER. XI COM Male TURQUOISE

2008 Long Jump SIDDHARTHA DAS. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2008 Long Jump PRANEETH ADHIKARY. XI COM Male EMERALD

2008 Shot Put RISHAB BRAHMA. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOISE

2008 Shot Put SWARESH BASKEY XI HUM Male RUBY

2008 Shot Put SWARNAVA CHOWDHURY. XI SCI-B Male AMBER

2008 Shot Put SUPRIYO GHOSH XII COM Male EMERALD

2008 Shot Put PAVEL DUTTA XII SCI-A Male TURQUOISE

2008 Shot Put SUJOY HANSDA XII SCI-A Male EMERALD

2008 Shot Put ARITRA PAUL XI HUM Male RUBY

2008 100m Race AFID AHAMMED XII SCI-A Male RUBY

2008 100m Race SOUNAK DUTTA. XI COM Male TURQUOISE

2008 100m Race MUNSHI LISAN ATIF X A Male EMERALD

2008 100m Race SUPRIYO GHOSH XII COM Male EMERALD

2008 100m Race SAYED MALLICK X A Male TURQUOISE

2008 Discus Throw RISHAB BRAHMA. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOISE

2008 Discus Throw SWARESH BASKEY XI HUM Male RUBY

2008 Discus Throw SWARNAVA CHOWDHURY. XI SCI-B Male AMBER

2008 Discus Throw SUPRIYO GHOSH XII COM Male EMERALD

2008 Discus Throw RUDRAKSHA ROY XII HUM Male RUBY

2008 Discus Throw SUJOY HANSDA XII SCI-A Male EMERALD

2008 Discus Throw NAFISA YASMIN XII COM Female TURQUOISE

2008 Discus Throw JANNAT HABIB. XII SCI-A Female RUBY

2008 Discus Throw SHILPI MANDAL. XI SCI-B Female EMERALD

2008 Discus Throw ADRITA BANERJEE X A Female AMBER

2008 Discus Throw SUHANA MONDAL. XI HUM Female AMBER

2008 Discus Throw NAJMIM SARKAR XI COM Female AMBER

2008 Discus Throw PRACHI PATEL. XII COM Female EMERALD

2008 Discus Throw BRISTI GHOSH. XI HUM Female AMBER

2008 Discus Throw AHANA CHOWDHURY. XII HUM Female EMERALD

2008 Discus Throw DISHANI KUMAR. XI SCI-A Female RUBY

2008 Discus Throw ISHAMANI MURMU X B Female TURQUISE

2008 100m Race SIMRAN SABIR. XII SCI-A Female EMERALD

2008 100m Race CHANDRIMA DUTTA. XI SCI-A Female EMERALD

2008 100m Race ISHAMANI MURMU X B Female TURQUISE

2008 Shot Put NAFISA YASMIN XII COM Female TURQUOISE

2008 Shot Put SHILPI MANDAL. XI SCI-B Female EMERALD

2008 Shot Put ADRITA BANERJEE X A Female AMBER

2008 Shot Put SUHANA MONDAL. XI HUM Female AMBER

2008 Shot Put PRACHI PATEL. XII COM Female EMERALD

2008 Shot Put AHANA CHOWDHURY. XII HUM Female EMERALD

2008 Shot Put DISHANI KUMAR. XI SCI-A Female RUBY

2008 Long Jump NAJMIM SARKAR XI COM Female AMBER

2008 Long Jump BRISTI GHOSH. XI HUM Female AMBER

2008 Javelin Throw RISHAB BRAHMA. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOI SE
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2008 Javelin Throw SWARESH BASKEY XI HUM Male RUBY

2008 Javelin Throw  SWARNAV A CHOWDH URY. XI SCI-B Male AMBER

2008 Javelin Throw SK SAHID. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2008 Javelin Throw  JIT MAJUMD ER. XI COM Male TURQUOI SE

2008 Javelin Throw  SUJOY HANSDA XII SCI-A Male EMERALD

2008 Javelin Throw  ARITRA PAUL XI HUM Male RUBY

2008 High Jump  SOUNAK DUTTA. XI COM Male  TURQUOI SE

2008 High Jump SK SAHID. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2008 High Jump  JIT MAJUMD ER. XI COM Male TURQUOI SE

2008 High Jump  ARITRA PAUL XI HUM Male RUBY

2008  800m Race  ANKIT KOLEY XI HUM Male AMBER

2008  800m Race SK SAHID. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2008  800m Race  ASIF EKBAL XII SCI-B Male EMERALD

2008  800m Race  RUDRAKS HA ROY XII HUM Male RUBY

2008  800m Race  SAYED MALLICK X A Male  TURQUOI SE

2008  400m Race  SANJIB MODAK. XI COM Male AMBER

2008  400m Race  AFID AHAMME D XII SCI-A Male RUBY

2008  400m Race MUNSHI LISAN ATIF X A Male EMERALD

2008  400m Race  ASIF EKBAL XII SCI-B Male EMERALD

2008  400m Race  PAVEL DUTTA XII SCI-A Male  TURQUOI SE

2008  400m Race  RUDRAKS HA ROY XII HUM Male RUBY

2008  200m Race  SANJIB MODAK. XI COM Male AMBER

2008  200m Race  AFID AHAMME D XII SCI-A Male RUBY

2008  200m Race  PAVEL DUTTA XII SCI-A Male  TURQUOI SE

2008  200m Race SK SHAKIL HOSSAIN. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOI SE

2008  200m Race  SAYED MALLICK X A Male  TURQUOI SE

2008  200m Race  SIDDHART HA DAS. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2008  200m Race  PRANEET H ADHIKARY . XI COM Male EMERALD

2008 Javelin Throw  NAFISA YASMIN XII COM Female  TURQUOI SE

2008 Javelin Throw  JANNAT HABIB. XII SCI-A Female RUBY

2008 Javelin Throw SHILPI MANDAL. XI SCI-B Female EMERALD

2008 Javelin Throw ADRITA BANERJEE X A Female AMBER

2008 Javelin Throw SUHANA MONDAL. XI HUM Female AMBER

2008 Javelin Throw  NAJMIM SARKAR XI COM Female AMBER

2008 Javelin Throw  AHANA CHOWDH URY. XII HUM Female EMERALD

2008 Javelin Throw  DISHANI KUMAR. XI SCI-A Female RUBY

2008  400m Race  SIMRAN SABIR. XII SCI-A Female EMERALD

2008  400m Race  PRACHI PATEL. XII COM Female EMERALD

2008  200m Race SIMRAN SABIR. XII SCI-A Female EMERALD

2008  200m Race CHANDRI MA DUTTA. XI SCI-A Female EMERALD

2008 Discus Throw ADRITYA GHOSH XI SCI-A Male TURQUOISE

2008 Javelin Throw ADRITYA GHOSH XI SCI-A Male TURQUOISE

2008 Shot Put ADRITYA GHOSH XI SCI-A Male TURQUOISE

2009 100m Race ATMADEEP DAS. XI SCI-A Male RUBY

2009 100m Race SWAPRATIV BANDYOPADHYAY. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOISE

2009 100m Race ABHINABA SAIN XI SCI-A Male RUBY

2009 100m Race RAJNATH SIDDHANTA. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 100m Race Swapnil Chatterjee X B Male TURQUOISE

2009 100m Race Md.Wasim X B Male AMBER

2009 100m Race MIR MASUD ALI XI COM Male TURQUOISE

2009 100m Race ROHIT DUTTA. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 100m Race Souran Ghosh X A Male AMBER

2009 200m Race ATMADEEP DAS. XI SCI-A Male RUBY

2009 200m Race SWAPRATIV BANDYOPADHYAY. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOISE
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2009 200m Race MD. SAMIM ISLAM X A Male RUBY

2009 200m Race KIRAN HALDER. XI SCI-A Male RUBY

2009 200m Race RAJNATH SIDDHANTA. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 200m Race Swapnil Chatterjee X B Male TURQUOISE

2009 200m Race MIR MASUD ALI XI COM Male TURQUOISE

2009 200m Race DEBARGHYA PAL XI SCI-A Male AMBER

2009 200m Race ROHIT DUTTA. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 200m Race ANURAG GHOSH IX A Male RUBY

2009 Long Jump SK ANU. XI HUM Male EMERALD

2009 Long Jump ABHINABA SAIN XI SCI-A Male RUBY

2009 Long Jump MD. SAMIM ISLAM X A Male RUBY

2009 Long Jump ARITRA PALIT X A Male TURQUOISE

2009 Long Jump PRIYANSHU BANERJEE X A Male RUBY

2009 Long Jump Pronoy Ghosh X A Male EMERALD

2009 Long Jump RAJNATH SIDDHANTA. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 Long Jump DEBARGHYA PAL XI SCI-A Male AMBER

2009 Long Jump ROHIT DUTTA. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 Long Jump ANURAG GHOSH IX A Male RUBY

2009 Shot Put RONIT KAMATH X A Male RUBY

2009 Shot Put Jaitra Biswas X A Male RUBY

2009 Shot Put ARNAB MONDAL X B Male EMERALD

2009 Shot Put SAMBUDDHA ROY CHOWDHURY. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 Shot Put Md.Wasim X B Male AMBER

2009 Shot Put ARIJIT HAZRA. XI HUM Male EMERALD

2009 Shot Put AYAN KHAN X A Male EMERALD

2009 Shot Put GOPAL SAHA. XI COM Male RUBY

2009 Shot Put DEBARGHYA PAL XI SCI-A Male AMBER

2009 Discus Throw RONIT KAMATH X A Male RUBY

2009 Discus Throw Jaitra Biswas X A Male RUBY

2009 Discus Throw ARNAB MONDAL X B Male EMERALD

2009 Discus Throw SAMBUDDHA ROY CHOWDHURY. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 Discus Throw Md.Wasim X B Male AMBER

2009 Discus Throw GOPAL SAHA. XI COM Male RUBY

2009 Long Jump ANANYA GORE. XI SCI-A Female EMERALD

2009 Long Jump ADRIJA GHOSAL X B Female AMBER

2009 Long Jump SANCHITA CHAUHAN IX B Female RUBY

2009 Discus Throw ANANYA GORE. XI SCI-A Female EMERALD

2009 Discus Throw ASMITA DUTTA X A Female EMERALD

2009 Discus Throw BIDYALAXMI MANDI X A Female RUBY

2009 Discus Throw AFRIN KHATUN. XI COM Female RUBY

2009 Discus Throw SANCHARI GHOSAL X B Female AMBER

2009 Discus Throw RAJASHREE MALIK XI Female EMERALD

2009 200m Race LAHANA GHOSH. XI SCI-A Female EMERALD

2009 200m Race Sneha Chakrabarti X B Female EMERALD

2009 200m Race ANTARA SHAW. XI COM Female RUBY

2009 200m Race SANCHARI GHOSAL X B Female AMBER

2009 100m Race LAHANA GHOSH. XI SCI-A Female EMERALD

2009 100m Race Sneha Chakrabarti X B Female EMERALD

2009 100m Race SAKSHI ROY. XI COM Female TURQUOISE

2009 100m Race RAJASHREE MALIK XI Female EMERALD

2009 Shot Put ASMITA DUTTA X A Female EMERALD

2009 Shot Put ADRIJA GHOSAL X B Female AMBER

2009 Shot Put Sneha Chakrabarti X B Female EMERALD

2009 Shot Put BIDYALAXMI MANDI X A Female RUBY



Year Event Student Class Section Gender House

2009 Shot Put KRITIKA MAJUMDER X A Female AMBER

2009 High Jump  RANIK HALDER. XI SCI-B Male  TURQUOI SE

2009 High Jump  MAINAK MODAK X B Male AMBER

2009 High Jump  Sounak Bhattacha rya X A Male TURQUOI SE

2009 High Jump  ARIJIT HAZRA. XI HUM Male EMERALD

2009 High Jump  SHIBAM CHAKRAB ORTY X A Male AMBER

2009 High Jump  SAGNIK MITRA X B Male EMERALD

2009 Javelin Throw SWAPRATI V BANDYOP ADHYAY. XI SCI-B Male TURQUOI SE

2009 Javelin Throw  RANIK HALDER. XI SCI-B Male  TURQUOI SE

2009 Javelin Throw  RONIT KAMATH X A Male RUBY

2009 Javelin Throw  ARITRA PALIT X A Male  TURQUOI SE

2009 Javelin Throw  Sounak Bhattacha rya X A Male TURQUOI SE

2009 Javelin Throw  PAWAN BHAGAT X A Male  TURQUOI SE

2009 Javelin Throw  ARNAB MONDAL X B Male EMERALD

2009 Javelin Throw  SAMBUDD HA ROY CHOWDH URY. XI SCI-B Male EMERALD

2009 Javelin Throw  ARIJIT HAZRA. XI HUM Male EMERALD

2009 Javelin Throw  GOPAL SAHA. XI COM Male RUBY

2009 Javelin Throw  ANURAG GHOSH IX A Male RUBY

2009 Javelin Throw  SAGNIK MITRA X B Male EMERALD

2009  400m Race SK ANU. XI HUM Male EMERALD

2009  400m Race PRIYANSH U BANERJEE X A Male RUBY

2009  400m Race  MAINAK MODAK X B Male AMBER

2009  400m Race  KIRAN HALDER. XI SCI-A Male RUBY

2009  400m Race  Pronoy Ghosh X A Male EMERALD

2009  400m Race  Sounak Bhattacha rya X A Male TURQUOI SE

2009  400m Race  PAWAN BHAGAT X A Male  TURQUOI SE

2009  400m Race  MIR MASUD ALI XI COM Male TURQUOI SE

2009  400m Race  AYAN KHAN X A Male EMERALD

2009  400m Race  MD AKMAL X A Male RUBY

2009  400m Race  Souran Ghosh X A Male AMBER

2009  800m Race  ATMADEE P DAS. XI SCI-A Male RUBY

2009  800m Race SK ANU. XI HUM Male EMERALD

2009  800m Race  ABHINABA SAIN XI SCI-A Male RUBY

2009  800m Race  MD. SAMIM ISLAM X A Male RUBY

2009  800m Race  ARITRA PALIT X A Male  TURQUOI SE

2009  800m Race PRIYANSH U BANERJEE X A Male RUBY

2009  800m Race  MAINAK MODAK X B Male AMBER

2009  800m Race  Pronoy Ghosh X A Male EMERALD

2009  800m Race  PAWAN BHAGAT X A Male  TURQUOI SE

2009  800m Race  Jaitra Biswas X A Male RUBY

2009  800m Race  SHIBAM CHAKRAB ORTY X A Male AMBER

2009  800m Race  AYAN KHAN X A Male EMERALD

2009  800m Race  MD AKMAL X A Male RUBY

2009  800m Race  Souran Ghosh X A Male AMBER

2009 Javelin Throw  ASMITA DUTTA X A Female EMERALD

2009 Javelin Throw  ADRIJA GHOSAL X B Female AMBER

2009 Javelin Throw  ZINNIA GHOSH IX B Female EMERALD

2009 Javelin Throw  SAKSHI ROY. XI COM Female  TURQUOI SE

2009 Javelin Throw BIDYALAX MI MANDI X A Female RUBY

2009 Javelin Throw  AFRIN KHATUN. XI COM Female RUBY

2009 Javelin Throw SANCHARI GHOSAL X B Female AMBER

2009 Javelin Throw  AHANA PAUL X B Female AMBER

2009 Javelin Throw  ANANYA GORE XI A Female EMERALD

2009  800m Race SANCHITA CHAUHAN IX B Female RUBY
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2009  800m Race  KRITIKA MAJUMD ER X A Female AMBER

2009  800m Race  AHANA PAUL X B Female AMBER

2009  400m Race  LAHANA GHOSH. XI SCI-A Female EMERALD

2009  400m Race SANCHITA CHAUHAN IX B Female RUBY

2009  400m Race  ANTARA SHAW. XI COM Female RUBY

2009  400m Race  KRITIKA MAJUMD ER X A Female AMBER

2009  400m Race  AHANA PAUL X B Female AMBER

2009 Long Jump ARGHYA MITRA XI SCI-A Male TURQUOISE

2009 Javelin Throw ARGHYA MITRA XI SCI-A Male TURQUOISE

2009 Shot Put ARGHYA MITRA XI SCI-A Male TURQUOISE

2010 100m Race DEBOJYOTI NANDI X A Male EMERALD

2010 100m Race ANKIT MURMU IX A Male TURQUOISE

2010 100m Race ROHIT MURMU VIII B Male TURQUOISE

2010 100m Race MANOBAL KUMAR TIWARI IX B Male RUBY

2010 100m Race ARYYA GHOSH IX A Male AMBER

2010 100m Race SEKH AYSER ALAM X A Male TURQUOISE

2010 100m Race DEBDITYA MUDI IX A Male TURQUOISE

2010 100m Race SK MOYNUL HAQUE IX B Male EMERALD

2010 100m Race ARYA MAJI X A Male RUBY

2010 100m Race SAYAN PAL X A Male AMBER

2010 100m Race ARITRA KHETRAPAL IX A AMBER

2010 Shot Put SHREYAS MONDAL IX A Male AMBER

2010 Shot Put ARYA MAJI X A Male RUBY

2010 Shot Put BARSON BISWAS IX A Male EMERALD

2010 Shot Put ARNIK CHATTOPADHAYAY IX B Male TURQUOISE

2010 Shot Put RUPS KAIBARTTYA IX A Male AMBER

2010 Shot Put SIRJAN TUDU IX A Male EMERALD

2010 Long Jump BISWARUP SAHA VIII B Male AMBER

2010 Long Jump ANKIT MURMU IX A Male TURQUOISE

2010 Long Jump ROHIT MURMU VIII B Male TURQUOISE

2010 Long Jump RUPS KAIBARTTYA IX A Male AMBER

2010 Long Jump MANOBAL KUMAR TIWARI IX B Male RUBY

2010 Long Jump SEKH AYSER ALAM X A Male TURQUOISE

2010 Long Jump SAYAN PAL X A Male AMBER

2010 200m Race ANKIT MURMU IX A Male TURQUOISE

2010 200m Race ROHIT MURMU VIII B Male TURQUOISE

2010 200m Race MANOBAL KUMAR TIWARI IX B Male RUBY

2010 200m Race SOHAM DAS X B Male AMBER

2010 200m Race DEBDITYA MUDI IX A Male TURQUOISE

2010 200m Race SK MOYNUL HAQUE IX B Male EMERALD

2010 200m Race ARITRA KHETRAPAL IX A Male AMBER

2010 200m Race SAYAN PAL X A Male AMBER

2010 Discus Throw DIPAN GARANG IX A Male EMERALD

2010 Discus Throw SHREYAS MONDAL IX A Male AMBER

2010 Discus Throw RUPAM GHOSH VIII A Male RUBY

2010 Discus Throw RUPANTAR MUKHERJEE IX A Male EMERALD

2010 Discus Throw ARYA MAJI X A Male RUBY

2010 Discus Throw BARSON BISWAS IX A Male EMERALD

2010 Discus Throw RUPS KAIBARTTYA IX A Male AMBER

2010 Discus Throw ARNIK CHATTOPADHAYAY IX B Male TURQUOISE

2010 Discus Throw SOUMYAJIT GHOSH IX B Male TURQUOISE

2010 Discus Throw PARTHAPRATIM SWI IX A Male TURQUOISE

2010 Discus Throw ARYYA GHOSH IX A Male AMBER

2010 Discus Throw SIRJAN TUDU IX A Male EMERALD
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2010 Discus Throw PUNIT MISHRA X B Male TURQUOISE

2010 Javelin Throw RUDRANI MUKHERJEE IX B Female RUBY

2010 Javelin Throw Subhomita Ghosh X B Female EMERALD

2010 Javelin Throw ANUSKA NANDI IX B Female TURQUOISE

2010 Javelin Throw NANDINI SHAW IX B Female AMBER

2010 Javelin Throw SRIJA KHATUN X B Female EMERALD

2010 Javelin Throw KRITTIKA MONDAL IX A Female EMERALD

2010 Javelin Throw ANUPRIYA SAHANI IX B Female AMBER

2010 Javelin Throw SAMRIDDHI MAJHI IX A Female EMERALD

2010 100m Race NEEHARIKA MUKHERJEE VIII C Female RUBY

2010 100m Race ARANYA ROY IX A Female EMERALD

2010 100m Race ANANYA CHATTERJEE IX B Female RUBY

2010 100m Race SAMRIDDHI MAJHI IX A Female

2010 Long Jump Sohini Hansda IX B Female TURQUOISE

2010 Long Jump DISHA ROY IX A Female RUBY

2010 Long Jump ATHINA BISWAS IX B Female RUBY

2010 Long Jump ANISHA GHOSH X A Female TURQUOISE

2010 Long Jump KUSHARI CHAKRABORTY X B Female TURQUOISE

2010 Long Jump ANUPRIYA SAHANI IX B Female AMBER

2010 Discus Throw RUDRANI MUKHERJEE IX B Female RUBY

2010 Discus Throw ANUSKA NANDI IX B Female TURQUOISE

2010 Discus Throw NANDINI SHAW IX B Female AMBER

2010 Discus Throw EVELIN DAS IX B Female AMBER

2010 Discus Throw SRIJA KHATUN X B Female EMERALD

2010 Discus Throw KRITTIKA MONDAL IX A Female EMERALD

2010 Discus Throw DISHA ROY IX A Female RUBY

2010 Discus Throw ANISHA GHOSH X A Female TURQUOISE

2010 Discus Throw MOUSAM MONDAL IX A Female AMBER

2010 200m Race Sohini Hansda IX B Female TURQUOISE

2010 200m Race PRITHA MANDAL IX A Female RUBY

2010 200m Race NEEHARIKA MUKHERJEE VIII C Female RUBY

2010 200m Race ARANYA ROY IX A Female EMERALD

2010 200m Race ANANYA CHATTERJEE IX B Female RUBY

2010 Shot Put RUDRANI MUKHERJEE IX B Female RUBY

2010 Shot Put Subhomita Ghosh X B Female EMERALD

2010 Shot Put ANUSKA NANDI IX B Female TURQUOISE

2010 Shot Put NANDINI SHAW IX B Female AMBER

2010 Shot Put NEEHARIKA MUKHERJEE VIII C Female RUBY

2010 Shot Put SRIJA KHATUN X B Female EMERALD

2010 Shot Put KRITTIKA MONDAL IX A Female EMERALD

2010 Shot Put ANUPRIYA SAHANI IX B Female AMBER

2010 Javelin Throw  SHREYAS MONDAL IX A Male AMBER

2010 Javelin Throw  BISWARU P SAHA VIII B Male AMBER

2010 Javelin Throw  RUPANTA R MUKHERJ EE IX A Male EMERALD

2010 Javelin Throw  BARSON BISWAS IX A Male EMERALD

2010 Javelin Throw  SOUVIK CHAKROB ORTY IX B Male EMERALD

2010 Javelin Throw ARNIK CHATTOP ADHAYAY IX B Male TURQUOI SE

2010 Javelin Throw SOUMYAJI T GHOSH IX B Male TURQUOI SE

2010 Javelin Throw  Tanbeer Sarkar X B Male  TURQUOI SE

2010 Javelin Throw  PARTHAP RATIM SWI IX A Male TURQUOI SE

2010 Javelin Throw  SIRJAN TUDU IX A Male EMERALD

2010 Javelin Throw  PUNIT MISHRA X B Male  TURQUOI SE

2010 High Jump  FARHAN AHMED IX B Male RUBY

2010 High Jump  Tanbeer Sarkar X B Male  TURQUOI SE



Year Event Student Class Section Gender House

2010 High Jump  DEBDITYA MUDI IX A Male  TURQUOI SE

2010 High Jump  PUNIT MISHRA X B Male  TURQUOI SE

2010  800m Race  DEBOJYOT I NANDI X A Male EMERALD

2010  800m Race  UTTAM SINGH IX B Male RUBY

2010  800m Race  SOHAM DAS X B Male AMBER

2010  800m Race  AKASH KUMAR BAURI IX B Male TURQUOI SE

2010  800m Race  SEKH AYSER ALAM X A Male TURQUOI SE

2010  800m Race  ARITRA KHETRAPA L IX A Male AMBER

2010  400m Race  DIPAN GARANG IX A Male EMERALD

2010  400m Race  BISWARU P SAHA VIII B Male AMBER

2010  400m Race  DEBOJYOT I NANDI X A Male EMERALD

2010  400m Race  SOHAM DAS X B Male AMBER

2010  400m Race  AKASH KUMAR BAURI IX B Male TURQUOI SE

2010  400m Race  SK MOYNUL HAQUE IX B Male EMERALD

2010  400m Race  ARITRA KHETRAPA L IX A Male AMBER

2010 Discus Throw  RUDRANI MUKHERJ EE IX B Female RUBY

2010 Discus Throw  ANUSKA NANDI IX B Female  TURQUOI SE

2010 Discus Throw  NANDINI SHAW IX B Female AMBER

2010 Discus Throw  EVELIN DAS IX B Female AMBER

2010 Discus Throw  SRIJA KHATUN X B Female EMERALD

2010 Discus Throw  KRITTIKA MONDAL IX A Female EMERALD

2010 Discus Throw  DISHA ROY IX A Female RUBY

2010 Discus Throw  ANISHA GHOSH X A Female  TURQUOI SE

2010 Discus Throw MOUSAM MONDAL IX A Female AMBER

2010  800m Race  Subhomit a Ghosh X B Female EMERALD

2010  800m Race  PRITHA MANDAL IX A Female RUBY

2010  800m Race  ANISHA GHOSH X A Female  TURQUOI SE

2010  800m Race  KUSHARI CHAKRAB ORTY X B Female TURQUOI SE

2010  800m Race  SOHINI HANSDA IX B Female  TURQUOI SE

2010  400m Race  Sohini Hansda IX B Female  TURQUOI SE

2010  400m Race  PRITHA MANDAL IX A Female RUBY

2010  400m Race  ARANYA ROY IX A Female EMERALD

2010  400m Race  KUSHARI CHAKRAB ORTY X B Female TURQUOI SE

2010  400m Race  SOHINI HANSDA IX B Female  TURQUOI SE

2010  400m Race  ANANYA CHATTERJ EE IX B Female RUBY

2010 Javelin Throw SAMRIDDHI MAJHI IX A Female EMERALD

2010 Discus Throw SAMRIDDHI MAJHI IX A Female EMERALD

2010 100m Race SAMRIDDHI MAJHI IX A Female EMERALD

2010 100m Race SK ASIF ALAM IX A Male TURQUOISE

2010 200m Race SK ASIF ALAM IX A Male TURQUOISE

2010 Long Jump SK ASIF ALAM IX A Male TURQUOISE

2011 Long Jump ANINDA MONDAL VIII A Male EMERALD

2011 Long Jump SOUJANYA DAS VIII B Male RUBY

2011 Long Jump SUBHANKA MONDAL IX A Male TURQUOISE

2011 Long Jump Rishav Singha Roy VII B Male TURQUOISE

2011 Long Jump JAMIR MALLICK VIII B Male EMERALD

2011 Long Jump ROUNAK BANERJEE IX B Male EMERALD

2011 Long Jump ANURAG RANA VIII C Male TURQUOISE

2011 Long Jump PRITHURUP DEY VIII B Male EMERALD

2011 Javelin Throw KAUSHANI GHOSH VIII A Female EMERALD

2011 Javelin Throw SHRESTHA MIDDAY VIII A Female RUBY

2011 Javelin Throw SAMPURNA GHOSH VIII C Female EMERALD

2011 Javelin Throw SWASTIKA ROY VIII B Female EMERALD

2011 Javelin Throw AARADHYA GHOSH VIII A Female RUBY



Year Event Student Class Section Gender House

2011 Javelin Throw ANNWESHA GANGOPADHYAY VIII B Female RUBY

2011 Javelin Throw GEETI MAZHAR VIII C Female RUBY

2011 Discus Throw DHRUB MISHRA IX B Male EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw SUBH PATEL VIII C Male RUBY

2011 Discus Throw ADRIJ BAHADUR IX B Male RUBY

2011 Discus Throw SAMBIT HALDER VIII C Male EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw ARIN BANERJEE VIII A Male EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw JISHNU SARKAR VII A Male EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw DEBARGHA DATTA VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Discus Throw UJAN BISWAS IX B Male AMBER

2011 Discus Throw SAYAN MAJUMDAR VIII A Male TURQUOISE

2011 Discus Throw KAZI ARIYAN RAHAMAN VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Shot Put DHRUB MISHRA IX B Male EMERALD

2011 Shot Put UJAN PAUL IX B Male TURQUOISE

2011 Shot Put ARIN BANERJEE VIII A Male EMERALD

2011 Shot Put ARITRA BANERJEE VIII A Male EMERALD

2011 Shot Put JISHNU SARKAR VII A Male EMERALD

2011 Shot Put DEBARGHA DATTA VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Shot Put ADRISH MUKHERJEE IX B Male TURQUOISE

2011 Shot Put KAZI ARIYAN RAHAMAN VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Shot Put SUBHANKA MONDAL IX A Male TURQUOISE

2011 Shot Put SOUMYA SANTRA IX B Male RUBY

2011 Shot Put AYAZ LAYEK VIII A Male TURQUOISE

2011 200m Race JAYASISH MALO VIII B Male EMERALD

2011 200m Race PRITHURUP DEY VIII B Male EMERALD

2011 200m Race DEBARGHA DATTA VIII B Male AMBER

2011 200m Race ROUNAK BANERJEE IX B Male EMERALD

2011 200m Race ANURAG RANA VIII C Male TURQUOISE

2011 200m Race JAMIR MALLICK VIII B Male EMERALD

2011 100m Race ANINDA MONDAL VIII A Male EMERALD

2011 100m Race JAYASISH MALO VIII B Male EMERALD

2011 100m Race PRITHURUP DEY VIII B Male EMERALD

2011 100m Race ROUNAK BANERJEE IX B Male EMERALD

2011 100m Race ANURAG RANA VIII C Male TURQUOISE

2011 100m Race Rishav Singha Roy VII B Male TURQUOISE

2011 100m Race SUBHANKA MONDAL IX A Male TURQUOISE

2011 100m Race AYAZ LAYEK VIII A Male TURQUOISE

2011 100m Race NAWSHIN FARZANA VIII B Female AMBER

2011 100m Race SNIGDHA MALLICK VIII A Female AMBER

2011 100m Race ANUSHKA BARAI VIII B Female AMBER

2011 100m Race YASHIFA HUSSAIN SEKH IX B Female AMBER

2011 100m Race TRISHITA SEN VIII A Female EMERALD

2011 100m Race ALINA ROY VIII A Female EMERALD

2011 100m Race SHREYASI BANERJEE VIII A Female

2011 100m Race ARATRIKA GHOSH VIII B Female

2011 Discus Throw ARITRI DAS VIII C Female RUBY

2011 Discus Throw SRIJA MUKHERJEE VIII A Female TURQUOISE

2011 Discus Throw KAUSHANI GHOSH VIII A Female EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw SHRESTHA MIDDAY VIII A Female RUBY

2011 Discus Throw SAMPURNA GHOSH VIII C Female EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw SWASTIKA ROY VIII B Female EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw AARADHYA GHOSH VIII A Female RUBY

2011 Discus Throw ANNWESHA GANGOPADHYAY VIII B Female RUBY

2011 Discus Throw ALINA ROY VIII A Female EMERALD
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2011 200m Race SULAGNA MALLICK VIII B Female AMBER

2011 200m Race NAWSHIN FARZANA VIII B Female AMBER

2011 200m Race SNIGDHA MALLICK VIII A Female AMBER

2011 200m Race ANUSHKA BARAI VIII B Female AMBER

2011 200m Race YASHIFA HUSSAIN SEKH IX B Female AMBER

2011 200m Race SAMPRIKTA BANDOPAHYAY IX B Female TURQUOISE

2011 200m Race SHREYASI BANERJEE VIII A Female AMBER

2011 200m Race AVANTIKA GHOSH DASTIDAR VIII B Female RUBY

2011 Long Jump SULAGNA MALLICK VIII B Female AMBER

2011 Long Jump Sucharita Majhi VIII C Female AMBER

2011 Long Jump SAMPRIKTA BANDYOPADHYAY IX B Female TURQUOISE

2011 Long Jump TRISHITA SEN VIII A Female EMERALD

2011 Long Jump ARITRI DAS VIII C Female RUBY

2011 Shot Put ARITRI DAS VIII C Female RUBY

2011 Shot Put NAWSHIN FARZANA VIII B Female AMBER

2011 Shot Put KAUSHANI GHOSH VIII A Female EMERALD

2011 Shot Put SHRESTHA MIDDAY VIII A Female RUBY

2011 Shot Put SNIGDHA MALLICK VIII A Female AMBER

2011 Shot Put TRISHITA SEN VIII A Female EMERALD

2011 Shot Put GEETI MAZHAR VIII C Female RUBY

2011 Shot Put ALINA ROY VIII A Female EMERALD

2011 High Jump  SUBH PATEL VIII C Male RUBY

2011 High Jump  JISHNU SARKAR VII A Male EMERALD

2011 High Jump  UJAN BISWAS IX B Male AMBER

2011 High Jump  JAMIR MALLICK VIII B Male EMERALD

2011 High Jump  ARKA BISWAS VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Javelin Throw  DHRUB MISHRA IX B Male EMERALD

2011 Javelin Throw  UJAN PAUL IX B Male TURQUOISE

2011 Javelin Throw  SUBH PATEL VIII C Male RUBY

2011 Javelin Throw  PROMIT KOLEY VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Javelin Throw ADRIJ BAHADUR IX B Male RUBY

2011 Javelin Throw  SAMBIT HALDER VIII C Male EMERALD

2011 Javelin Throw ABHINAV KUMAR SHAW VII A Male TURQUOISE

2011 Javelin Throw ARIN BANERJEE VIII A Male EMERALD

2011 Javelin Throw  NURUDDI N MONDAL IX B Male EMERALD

2011 Javelin Throw  UJAN BISWAS IX B Male AMBER

2011 Javelin Throw  SAYAN MAJUMD AR VIII A Male TURQUOI SE

2011 Javelin Throw  KAZI ARIYAN RAHAMA N VIII B Male AMBER

2011  800m Race  ANINDA MONDAL VIII A Male EMERALD

2011  800m Race  MOHAM MAD ZUBER SHAIKH IX B Male RUBY

2011  800m Race ABHINAV KUMAR SHAW VII A Male TURQUOI SE

2011  800m Race ARITRA BANERJEE VIII A Male EMERALD

2011  800m Race ARSHIL SK VIII C Male RUBY

2011  800m Race  SOUJANY A DAS VIII B Male RUBY

2011  400m Race ARITRA BANERJEE VIII A Male EMERALD

2011  400m Race ARSHIL SK VIII C Male RUBY

2011  400m Race  SOUJANY A DAS VIII B Male RUBY

2011  400m Race  Rishav Singha Roy VII B Male TURQUOI SE

2011  400m Race SULAGNA MALLICK VIII B Female AMBER

2011  400m Race  Sucharita Majhi VIII C Female AMBER

2011  400m Race SAMPRIKT A BANDYOP ADHYAY IX B Female TURQUOI SE

2011  400m Race  ANUSHKA BARAI VIII B Female AMBER

2011  400m Race KAIRAVI BANERJEE IX A Female AMBER

2011 Shot Put ARGHA DAS VIII A Male EMERALD



Year Event Student Class Section Gender House

2011 Shot Put PROMIT KOLEY VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Shot Put ABHINAV KUMAR SHAW VII A Male TURQUOISE

2011 Shot Put NURUDDIN MONDAL IX B Male EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw UJAN PAUL IX B Male TURQUOISE

2011 Discus Throw PROMIT KOLEY VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Discus Throw NURUDDIN MONDAL IX B Male EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw SRINJOY LAHA VII C Male EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw ALIYAHAD SHAH IX B Male EMERALD

2011 Discus Throw SOUMYA SANTRA IX B Male RUBY

2011 100m Race MOHAMMAD ZUBER SHAIKH IX B Male RUBY

2011 100m Race SRINJOY LAHA VII C Male EMERALD

2011 100m Race ADRISH MUKHERJEE IX B Male TURQUOISE

2011 100m Race ARKA BISWAS VIII B Male AMBER

2011 Javelin Throw SK TAMIJJUDDIN VIII B Male AMBER

2011 High Jump SK TAMIJJUDDIN VIII B Male AMBER

2012 100m Race Swaralipi Roy VII B Female EMERALD

2012 100m Race PRATYUSHA GHOSH VII A Female EMERALD

2012 100m Race DIYA MALIK VII B Female AMBER

2012 100m Race ARITRIKA CHOWDHURY VII A Female RUBY

2012 100m Race ANNASHA PAL VII A Female AMBER

2012 100m Race SATADEEPA SETT VIII B Female AMBER

2012 Discus Throw Debmallya Bag VII B Male RUBY

2012 Discus Throw Subhojit Chowdhury VII B Male RUBY

2012 Discus Throw Bitan Dawn VII C Male EMERALD

2012 Discus Throw KOUSTAB DAS VII A Male RUBY

2012 Discus Throw SHUBHODIP PODDAR VII B Male TURQUISE

2012 Discus Throw ARYA SOREN VII C Male AMBER

2012 Discus Throw MD SUBAN ALI VIII C Male RUBY

2012 Discus Throw ARNAB PODDAR VII C Male AMBER

2012 Discus Throw ABIR GHOSH VIII C Male TURQUISE

2012 100m Race UJAN DAS VIII A Male AMBER

2012 100m Race SK. SAHID ALI VII B Male EMERALD

2012 100m Race SK ROHAN RAHAMAN VII B Male EMERALD

2012 100m Race Debmallya Bag VII B Male RUBY

2012 100m Race BIBEAK CHAND BASKEY VII B Male AMBER

2012 100m Race ADRISH SARKAR VII B Male RUBY

2012 100m Race ANKESH MURMU VII C Male RUBY

2012 100m Race SOUMYADEEP DAS VII A Male AMBER

2012 Shot Put ABHIJEET KUMAR VII C Male RUBY

2012 Shot Put SK ROHAN RAHAMAN VII B Male EMERALD

2012 Shot Put Anik Mukherjee VII B Male EMERALD

2012 Shot Put JASHAJIT CHATTERJEE VIII A Male EMERALD

2012 Shot Put SOUVIK DUTTA VII B Male TURQUOISE

2012 Shot Put ABHIRUP GHOSH VII C Male RUBY

2012 Shot Put KOUSTAB DAS VII A Male RUBY

2012 Shot Put ABIR GHOSH VIII C Male TURQUOISE

2012 Shot Put MD SUBAN ALI VIII C Male RUBY

2012 Shot Put SOUMYADEEP DAS VII A Male AMBER

2012 Long Jump SACHIN KUMAR VIII C Male AMBER

2012 Long Jump Ankesh Murmu VII C Male RUBY

2012 Long Jump ANIK PAL VII C Male RUBY

2012 Long Jump AYUSH DHARA VII B Male EMERALD

2012 Long Jump BIBEAK CHAND BASKEY VII B Male AMBER

2012 Long Jump ADRISH SARKAR VII B Male RUBY



Year Event Student Class Section Gender House

2012 Long Jump SHESHANSU DAN VIII B Male AMBER

2012 Long Jump SOUMYADEEP DAS VII A Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw MEHREEN MONDAL VII B Female TURQUOISE

2012 Javelin Throw PRERANA SAMANTA VII B Female AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw ARADDHAYA ROY CHOUDHURY VII B Female EMERALD

2012 Javelin Throw Aishika Siddhanta VII B Female TURQUOISE

2012 Javelin Throw Dibya Malik VII A Female TURQUOISE

2012 Javelin Throw NUSRAT JAHAN VII A Female TURQUOISE

2012 Javelin Throw SAMPURNA KUNDU VII B Female AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw SUMAIYA KHATUN VIII A Female RUBY

2012 Javelin Throw MEHERUNNESHA VI D Female RUBY

2012 Javelin Throw ANWESHA MONDAL VII A Female TURQUOISE

2012 Discus Throw MEHREEN MONDAL VII B Female TURQUOISE

2012 Discus Throw PRERANA SAMANTA VII B Female AMBER

2012 Discus Throw Aishika Siddhanta VII B Female TURQUOISE

2012 Discus Throw ARUNIMA BANERJEE VII B Female RUBY

2012 Discus Throw NUSRAT JAHAN VII A Female TURQUOISE

2012 Discus Throw SAMPURNA KUNDU VII B Female AMBER

2012 Discus Throw MEHNAZ KAZI VII A Female RUBY

2012 Discus Throw SUMAIYA KHATUN VIII A Female RUBY

2012 Discus Throw MEHERUNNESHA VI D Female RUBY

2012 Discus Throw ANWESHA MONDAL VII A Female TURQUOISE

2012 Discus Throw NANDINI SINGH BABU VII B Female RUBY

2012 Discus Throw ANKONA KHADDER VIII C Female RUBY

2012 Shot Put MEHERUNNESHA VI D Female RUBY

2012 Shot Put MEHREEN MONDAL VII B Female TURQUOISE

2012 Shot Put SUMAIYA KHATUN VIII A Female RUBY

2012 Shot Put Aishika Siddhanta VII B Female TURQUOISE

2012 Shot Put NUSRAT JAHAN VII A Female TURQUOISE

2012 Shot Put KISHA SINGH VII C Female EMERALD

2012 Shot Put SUMAIYA MONDAL VII A Female TURQUOISE

2012 Shot Put NANDINI SINGH BABU VII B Female RUBY

2012 Long Jump NAURIN MONDAL VII B Female EMERALD

2012 Long Jump Swaralipi Roy VII B Female EMERALD

2012 Long Jump PRATYUSHA GHOSH VII A Female EMERALD

2012 Long Jump DIYA MALIK VII B Female AMBER

2012 Long Jump MEHNAZ KAZI VII A Female RUBY

2012 Long Jump ARITRIKA CHOWDHURY VII A Female RUBY

2012 Long Jump ANKONA KHADDER VIII C Female RUBY

2012 Long Jump KISHA SINGH VII C Female EMERALD

2012 Long Jump ARUNIMA BANERJEE VII B Female RUBY

2012 Javelin Throw  SK. SULTAN VII C Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw  Arnab Poddar VII C Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw UJAN DAS VIII B Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw JISHAN BEHROUZ HALDAR VII A Male EMERALD

2012 Javelin Throw DHRUBOJ YOTI DAS VIII C Male TURQUOI SE

2012 Javelin Throw  SOUMARY A BOSE VII B Male RUBY

2012 Javelin Throw  BIPRAJIT GHOSH VII A Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw  Ankesh Murmu VII C Male RUBY

2012 Javelin Throw  SHESHANS U DAN VIII B Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw  Anik Mukherje e VII B Male EMERALD

2012 Javelin Throw  JASHAJIT CHATTERJ EE VIII A Male EMERALD

2012 Javelin Throw ANIK PAL VII C Male RUBY

2012 Javelin Throw  SOUVIK DUTTA VII B Male  TURQUOI SE
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2012 Javelin Throw  Aranya Mukherje e VII A Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw  IMON GHOSH VII C Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw  ARITRA TAH VII C Male  TURQUOI SE

2012 Javelin Throw  Bitan Dawn VII C Male EMERALD

2012 Javelin Throw  ARIZ CHOWDH URY VII A Male EMERALD

2012 Javelin Throw  ADRISH SARKAR VII B Male RUBY

2012 Javelin Throw  KOUSTAB DAS VII A Male RUBY

2012 Javelin Throw  SHUBHOD IP PODDAR VII B Male TURQUISE

2012 Javelin Throw  ARYA SOREN VII C Male AMBER

2012 Javelin Throw  BITAN DAN VII C Male EMERALD

2012 Javelin Throw MD SUBAN ALI VIII C Male RUBY

2012 High Jump  Arnab Poddar VII C Male AMBER

2012 High Jump UJAN DAS VIII B Male AMBER

2012 High Jump  Ankesh Murmu VII C Male RUBY

2012 High Jump SHUBHAM HALDER VII A Male AMBER

2012 High Jump  AYUSH DHARA VII B Male EMERALD

2012 High Jump  BIBEAK CHAND BASKEY VII B Male AMBER

2012 High Jump  Bitan Dawn VII C Male EMERALD

2012 High Jump  ARIZ CHOWDH URY VII A Male EMERALD

2012 High Jump  BITAN DAN VII C Male EMERALD

2012  200m Race  AYUSH GHOSH VII A Male AMBER

2012  200m Race Purav Ray Chowdhur y VII B Male RUBY

2012  200m Race SK. SAHID ALI VII B Male EMERALD

2012  200m Race SK ROHAN RAHAMA N VII B Male EMERALD

2012  200m Race  IBRAHIM MALLICK VI C Male  TURQUOI SE

2012  200m Race SHUBHAM HALDER VII A Male AMBER

2012  200m Race  Natun Tudu VII A Male RUBY

2012  200m Race  SK. ANIK RAHAMA N VII A Male AMBER

2012  200m Race SHRESTHA NSHU DAS VII C Male TURQUOI SE

2012  400m Race  AYUSH GHOSH VII A Male AMBER

2012  400m Race  ABHIJEET KUMAR VII C Male RUBY

2012  400m Race  SACHIN KUMAR VIII C Male AMBER

2012  400m Race SK. SAHID ALI VII B Male EMERALD

2012  400m Race  SHESHANS U DAN VIII B Male AMBER

2012  400m Race RUTVIK JITENDRA MAHADIK VIII C Male RUBY

2012  400m Race  IBRAHIM MALLICK VI C Male  TURQUOI SE

2012  400m Race  AYUSH DHARA VII B Male EMERALD

2012  400m Race  SK. ANIK RAHAMA N VII A Male AMBER

2012  400m Race SHRESTHA NSHU DAS VII C Male TURQUOI SE

2012  400m Race  ARIJIT SETT VIII B Male  TURQUOI SE

2012  800m Race  SAYAN MANNA VII A Male AMBER

2012  800m Race  SK. SULTAN VII C Male AMBER

2012  800m Race  SACHIN KUMAR VIII C Male AMBER

2012  800m Race  SHESHANS U DAN VIII B Male AMBER

2012  800m Race ANIK PAL VII C Male RUBY

2012  800m Race  SAMRIDD HO GHOSH VII A Male EMERALD

2012  800m Race  ARYA SOREN VII C Male AMBER

2012  800m Race  SAYAN MANNA VII A Male AMBER

2012  800m Race  ARADDHA YA ROY CHOUDHU RY VII B Female EMERALD

2012  800m Race ARUNIMA BANERJEE VII B Female RUBY

2012  800m Race  DIYA MALIK VII B Female AMBER

2012  800m Race  Dibya Malik VII A Female  TURQUOI SE

2012  800m Race  TANNISHT HA DAS VII A Female  TURQUOI SE

2012  800m Race  SRIJA SARKAR VIII C Female EMERALD
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2012  800m Race ANWESHA MONDAL VII A Female TURQUOI SE

2012  200m Race  NAURIN MONDAL VII B Female EMERALD

2012  200m Race  Swaralipi Roy VII B Female EMERALD

2012  200m Race PRATYUSH A GHOSH VII A Female EMERALD

2012  200m Race  TANNISHT HA DAS VII A Female  TURQUOI SE

2012  200m Race  SUMAIYA MONDAL VII A Female  TURQUOI SE

2012  200m Race  ARITRIKA CHOWDH URY VII A Female RUBY

2012  200m Race  PRAPTI BISWAS VII B Female  TURQUOI SE

2012  200m Race PAYOJA BANERJEE VII C Female RUBY

2012  200m Race  SRIJA SARKAR VIII C Female EMERALD

2012  200m Race  DEVDUHIT A HEMBRO M VII C Female AMBER

2012  200m Race  SUMIYA MONDAL VII A Female TURQUISE

2012  400m Race  NAURIN MONDAL VII B Female EMERALD

2012  400m Race  TANNISHT HA DAS VII A Female  TURQUOI SE

2012  400m Race  SUMAIYA MONDAL VII A Female  TURQUOI SE

2012  400m Race PAYOJA BANERJEE VII C Female RUBY

2012  400m Race  SRIJA SARKAR VIII C Female EMERALD

2012  400m Race  DEVDUHIT A HEMBRO M VII C Female AMBER

2012  400m Race  SUMIYA MONDAL VII A Female TURQUISE

2012 100m Race PRAPTI BISWAS VII B Female TURQUOISE

2012 100m Race PAYOJA BANERJEE VII C Female RUBY

2012 100m Race DEVDUHITA HEMBROM VII C Female AMBER

2013 100m Race Shreyan Ghosh VI A Male TURQUOISE

2013 100m Race SUPRIO GHOSH V C Male RUBY

2013 100m Race RAJ RAJAK VI D Male TURQUOISE

2013 100m Race HIMADRI MITRA V B Male EMERALD

2013 100m Race SAMRIDDHA TUDU V D Male EMERALD

2013 100m Race RUDRANSH CHOUDHURY VII C Male TURQUOISE

2013 100m Race AKIF AHNAF MALLICK VI C Male EMERALD

2013 100m Race SOUMYADWIP KARMAKAR VI D Male

2013 100m Race RIMSHA RAHAMAN VI C Female EMERALD

2013 100m Race BASOBI PAUL VI A Female EMERALD

2013 100m Race ARATRIKA MUKHERJEE VI A Female EMERALD

2013 100m Race Asmita Mondal VII A Female RUBY

2013 100m Race NAJMA MONDAL VII A Female AMBER

2013 100m Race SRESTHA DUTTA VI D Female AMBER

2013 100m Race SRESTHA DUTTA VI D Female AMBER

2013 Shot Put Trishan Khanda VII B Male TURQUOISE

2013 Shot Put RUDRANSH CHOUDHURY VII C Male TURQUOISE

2013 Shot Put SUVADIP KHORAT V C Male AMBER

2013 Shot Put MD. ARMAN SK. VI B Male EMERALD

2013 Shot Put RUPAM MONDAL VI A Male EMERALD

2013 Shot Put SAPTAK GHOSH VI C Male AMBER

2013 Shot Put BIKRAMADITYA MANDI VI A Male TURQUOISE

2013 Shot Put SEIKH AAHASAN VI C Male TURQUOISE

2013 Discus Throw SIMRON MALLICK VI C Female RUBY

2013 Discus Throw Aishi Seth VI A Female RUBY

2013 Discus Throw Asmita Mondal VII A Female RUBY

2013 Discus Throw SANIA SULTANA VI B Female AMBER

2013 Discus Throw ARADHYA PAL VI B Female RUBY

2013 Discus Throw SAANVI SANTRA VI D Female TURQUOISE

2013 Discus Throw ANUSHKA GHOSH VI B Female RUBY

2013 Discus Throw SEFA MALLICK VI B Female RUBY

2013 Long Jump RIMSHA RAHAMAN VI C Female EMERALD
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2013 Long Jump BASOBI PAUL VI A Female EMERALD

2013 Long Jump SRINJA GANGULI VI A Female RUBY

2013 Long Jump ANKITA MISHRA VI D Female AMBER

2013 Long Jump NAJMA MONDAL VII A Female AMBER

2013 Long Jump SOUMILI NANDY VI B Female TURQUOISE

2013 Long Jump SUROVI HANSDA VI A Female AMBER

2013 Long Jump ANUSHKA GHOSH V B Female RUBY

2013 Discus Throw DEBANJAN GHOSH VI C Male TURQUOISE

2013 Discus Throw RUPAM MONDAL VI A Male EMERALD

2013 Discus Throw MD. ARMAN SK. VI B Male EMERALD

2013 Discus Throw RUPAM DEY VI B Male RUBY

2013 Discus Throw AYUSH SINGH V D Male TURQUOISE

2013 Discus Throw SEIKH AAHASAN VI C Male TURQUOISE

2013 Discus Throw PRITHIWISH CHAKRABORTY V D Male RUBY

2013 Long Jump Shreyan Ghosh VI A Male TURQUOISE

2013 Long Jump SUPRIO GHOSH V C Male RUBY

2013 Long Jump ABHEEK MALLICK VI C Male TURQUOISE

2013 Long Jump SAYAN MONDAL VI A Male TURQUISE

2013 Long Jump PRINCE HEMBRAM VI A Male EMERALD

2013 Long Jump SOUMIK PAL VI A Male RUBY

2013 Long Jump SAMRIDDHA TUDU V D Male EMERALD

2013 Long Jump Trishan Khanda VII B Male TURQUOISE

2013 Shot Put Asmita Mondal VII A Female RUBY

2013 Shot Put Aishi Seth VI A Female RUBY

2013 Shot Put SOUMILI NANDY VI B Female TURQUOISE

2013 Shot Put ANKITA KONAR VI A Female RUBY

2013 Shot Put ANUSKA CHATTOPADHYA VI D Female RUBY

2013 Shot Put SANIA SULTANA VI B Female AMBER

2013 Shot Put SIMRIN MALLICK VI B Female TURQUISE

2013 Shot Put SAMRIDDHA MONDAL VII B Female AMBER

2013 High Jump RAJ RAJAK VI D Male  TURQUOI SE

2013 High Jump PRITAM VISHWAS VII C Male TURQUOI SE

2013 High Jump  ANIK CHAKRAB ORTY VI B Male TURQUOI SE

2013 High Jump SOUGATA SARKAR VI B Male EMERALD

2013 High Jump  BIKRAMA DITYA MANDI VI A Male TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race  RISHI RAJ PASI VI D Male RUBY

2013  400m Race Sk.Miraaj VI C Male EMERALD

2013  400m Race  ABHEEK MALLICK VI C Male  TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race  SEKH AYAAN VI D Male AMBER

2013  400m Race  Shreyan Ghosh VI A Male  TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race SAMRIDD HA MITRA VI D Male RUBY

2013  400m Race Arka Pal VI A Male RUBY

2013  400m Race SHOVON ADHIKARY VI B Male RUBY

2013  400m Race  ANIK GHOSH VI D Male RUBY

2013  400m Race SAMRIDD HA TUDU V D Male EMERALD

2013  400m Race  BIKRAMA DITYA MANDI VI A Male TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race  SK AMMAR RAHAMA N VI A Male AMBER

2013  400m Race  SOUMIK PAL VI A Male RUBY

2013  400m Race  SAYAN MONDAL VI A Male TURQUISE

2013  400m Race  PRINCE HEMBRA M VI A Male EMERALD

2013  600m Race  RUPAM MONDAL VI A Male EMERALD

2013  600m Race  RISHI RAJ PASI VI D Male RUBY

2013  600m Race  ABHEEK MALLICK VI C Male  TURQUOI SE

2013  600m Race  Trishan Khanda VII B Male  TURQUOI SE



Year Event Student Class Section Gender House

2013  600m Race  SOUMIK PAL VI A Male RUBY

2013  200m Race  RISHI RAJ PASI VI D Male RUBY

2013  200m Race  SEKH AYAAN VI D Male AMBER

2013  200m Race  SUPRIO GHOSH V C Male RUBY

2013  200m Race SAMRIDD HA MITRA VI D Male RUBY

2013  200m Race Arka Pal VI A Male RUBY

2013  200m Race  HIMADRI MITRA V B Male EMERALD

2013  200m Race PRITAM VISHWAS VII C Male TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race SHOVON ADHIKARY VI B Male RUBY

2013  200m Race  ANIK GHOSH VI D Male RUBY

2013  200m Race  ANIK CHAKRAB ORTY VI B Male TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race SOUGATA SARKAR VI B Male EMERALD

2013  200m Race  RUDRANS H CHOUDHU RY VII C Male TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race  SRIJAN GHOSH VI C Male EMERALD

2013  200m Race  AYUSH SINGH V D Male  TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race DEBANGA N KOLEY VI B Male AMBER

2013  200m Race  ABHIRAJ SARKAR VI A Male AMBER

2013  200m Race  JYOTIPRIY A PAL VI B Male EMERALD

2013  200m Race  SK AMMAR RAHAMA N VI A Male AMBER

2013  200m Race  BISWAYA N GUHA VI A Male EMERALD

2013  200m Race  SAYAN MONDAL VI A Male TURQUISE

2013  200m Race  PRINCE HEMBRA M VI A Male EMERALD

2013  200m Race  ARNAB CHATTERJ EE VI B Male EMERALD

2013  200m Race  SOUMYAD WIP KARMAKA R VI D Male

2013  600m Race  BASOBI PAUL VI A Female EMERALD

2013  600m Race MAHREEN SHAIKH VI D Female TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race AHANA MALAKAR VI A Female RUBY

2013  400m Race  Bratati Chakrabar ty VI D Female TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race MAHREEN SHAIKH VI D Female TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race  ANKITA MISHRA VI D Female AMBER

2013  400m Race  SARAH ANWAR VI A Female  TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race  ARADHYA PAL VI B Female RUBY

2013  400m Race  SOUMILI NANDY VI B Female  TURQUOI SE

2013  400m Race  ANISHA ROY VI D Female AMBER

2013  200m Race AHANA MALAKAR VI A Female RUBY

2013  200m Race  Bratati Chakrabar ty VI D Female TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race  RIMSHA RAHAMA N VI C Female EMERALD

2013  200m Race  SIMRON MALLICK VI C Female RUBY

2013  200m Race ARATRIKA MUKHERJ EE VI A Female EMERALD

2013  200m Race MAHREEN SHAIKH VI D Female TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race  ANKITA MISHRA VI D Female AMBER

2013  200m Race  SARAH ANWAR VI A Female  TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race  SAMRIDD HA MONDAL VII B Female AMBER

2013  200m Race  AAYESHA KHATUN VI B Female  TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race  NAJMA MONDAL VII A Female AMBER

2013  200m Race Sampurna a Banerjee VII A Female EMERALD

2013  200m Race  ARCHISA CHATTERJ EE VI B Female RUBY

2013  200m Race  SHRIJAYEE GHOSH VI A Female RUBY

2013  200m Race  ANUSHKA ROY VI C Female EMERALD

2013  200m Race SHREYASI BANERJEE VI D Female TURQUOI SE

2013  200m Race  SUROVI HANSDA VI A Female AMBER

2013  200m Race  ANISHA ROY VI D Female AMBER

2013  200m Race  SIMRIN MALLICK VI B Female TURQUISE

2013  200m Race  RITIKA SHAW VI D Female EMERALD
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2013  200m Race  SHAMART HI PAUL VI B Female AMBER

2014 100m Race NAFISA KHATUN V B Female AMBER

2014 100m Race DEBAHUTI KUMAR V D Female RUBY

2014 100m Race NISHAT TASNIM V B Female AMBER

2014 100m Race JENIA CHAKRABORTY V D Female TURQUOISE

2014 100m Race NANDINI SADHUKHAN V C Female AMBER

2014 100m Race ARADHYA ADAK VI A Female RUBY

2014 100m Race JAYISHA CHAKRABORTI VI D Female AMBER

2014 100m Race ANANYA PAL V A Female AMBER

2014 100m Race ARNA GHOSH

2014 Long Jump BARNALI HALDER VI D Female RUBY

2014 Long Jump NISHAT TASNIM V B Female AMBER

2014 Long Jump NAFISA KHATUN V B Female AMBER

2014 Long Jump SIWANI KUMARI V D Female AMBER

2014 Long Jump ANKANA HALDER V D Female AMBER

2014 Long Jump ANANYA PAL V A Female AMBER

2014 Long Jump PRAPTI SARKAR VI C Female TURQUISE

2014 Long Jump JAYISHA CHAKRABORTI VI D Female AMBER

2014 Long Jump AMARJEET KUMAR VI D Male RUBY

2014 Long Jump TAUSIF MALLICK V D Male RUBY

2014 Long Jump KUSHAN BAG V A Male TURQUOISE

2014 Long Jump Molla Aaman Hossain V C Male TURQUOISE

2014 Long Jump PRIYONKAR GHOSH VI C Male AMBER

2014 Long Jump ANKUSH MURMU V A Male AMBER

2014 Shot Put WRIDDHI GHOSH VI C Female AMBER

2014 Shot Put Arka Mondal VI D Male EMERALD

2014 Shot Put SOUMYA PAL

2014 Shot Put SUMIT KUMAR V B Male AMBER

2014 Shot Put DIVY PATEL V D Male RUBY

2014 Shot Put PARNAVA PAL V B Male TURQUISE

2014 Shot Put Kamrul Huda VI C Male EMERALD

2014 Shot Put DHRITIMAN LAHA V A Male AMBER

2014 Shot Put ARNADEEP DUTTA V C Male AMBER

2014 200m Race NAFISA KHATUN V B Female AMBER

2014 200m Race AVANTIKA BANDYOPADHYAYA VI D Female AMBER

2014 200m Race DEBAHUTI KUMAR V D Female RUBY

2014 200m Race ANUSKA PANDIT V D Female RUBY

2014 200m Race JENIA CHAKRABORTY V D Female TURQUOISE

2014 200m Race DEBLINA MUDI V D Female AMBER

2014 200m Race PRAPTI SARKAR VI C Female TURQUISE

2014 200m Race JAYISHA CHAKRABORTI VI D Female AMBER

2014 200m Race ARNA GHOSH

2014 Shot Put Sukriti Mojumder V A Female EMERALD

2014 Shot Put SRIJITA BANERJEE V A Female TURQUOISE

2014 Shot Put NISHAT TASNIM V B Female AMBER

2014 Shot Put SANAYA SHAHRIN VI A Female RUBY

2014 Shot Put ARADHYA ADAK VI A Female RUBY

2014 Shot Put JENIA CHAKRABORTY V D Female TURQUOISE

2014 Shot Put ANANYA PAL V A Female AMBER

2014 Shot Put ISHITA HANSDA V B Female RUBY

2014 Shot Put DEBADRITA SANTRA V A Female AMBER

2014 100m Race RANJIT BAG V A Male AMBER

2014 100m Race SATTIK HAZRA V B Male TURQUOISE

2014 100m Race Abhinaba Murmu V B Male TURQUOISE
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2014 100m Race SOHAN GHOSH V D Male RUBY

2014 100m Race SK NEON VI A Male EMERALD

2014 100m Race Molla Aaman Hossain V C Male TURQUOISE

2014 100m Race ASMIT KUNDU V D Male AMBER

2014 100m Race PRIYOJIT MONDAL Male

2014 200m Race Abhinaba Murmu V B Male TURQUOISE

2014 200m Race RANJIT BAG V A Male AMBER

2014 200m Race SHIV SAURJA GHOSH V C Male EMERALD

2014 200m Race ASMIT KUNDU V D Male AMBER

2014 200m Race BISHNU MANDI V A Male RUBY

2014 200m Race SATTIK HAZRA V B Male TURQUOISE

2014 200m Race SOHAN GHOSH V D Male RUBY

2014 200m Race PRIYOJIT MONDAL Male

2014 200m Race MD IRFAN Male

2014  600m Race  ALEX SOREN V B Male  TURQUOI SE

2014  600m Race  SOUMYA PAL VI A Male  TURQUOI SE

2014  600m Race  TAUSIF MALLICK V D Male RUBY

2014  600m Race  Arka Mondal VI D Male EMERALD

2014  600m Race  BISHNU MANDI V A Male RUBY

2014  400m Race  SHREYAN RANA V B Male EMERALD

2014  400m Race  ALEX SOREN V B Male  TURQUOI SE

2014  400m Race  SOUMYA PAL VI A Male  TURQUOI SE

2014  400m Race  TAUSIF MALLICK V D Male RUBY

2014  400m Race  Arka Mondal VI D Male EMERALD

2014  400m Race  BISHNU MANDI V A Male RUBY

2014  400m Race  SOHAN GHOSH V D Male RUBY

2014  400m Race  ARITRA DAS V D Male AMBER

2014  600m Race Sukriti Mojumder V A Female EMERALD

2014  600m Race AVANTIKA BANDYOP ADHYAYA VI D Female AMBER

2014  600m Race  SIWANI KUMARI V D Female AMBER

2014  600m Race  SANAYA SHAHRIN VI A Female RUBY

2014  400m Race  BARNALI HALDER VI D Female RUBY

2014  400m Race AVANTIKA BANDYOP ADHYAYA VI D Female AMBER

2014  400m Race  AKSHITA SHARMA V D Female AMBER

2014  400m Race DEBAHUTI KUMAR V D Female RUBY

2014  400m Race  SIWANI KUMARI V D Female AMBER

2014  400m Race  ATIFA DEWAN VI C Female  TURQUOI SE

2014  400m Race  AISHI GHOSH V A Female AMBER

2014  400m Race  DEBLINA MUDI V D Female AMBER

2015 Shot Put Arpan Biswas V A Male RUBY

2015 Shot Put SK. AYAN HAQUE V A Male RUBY

2015 Shot Put ARJYO MUKHERJEE V A Male AMBER

2015 Long Jump Arpan Biswas V A Male RUBY

2015 Long Jump Rudra Sing V B Male AMBER

2015 Long Jump SK. AYAN HAQUE V A Male RUBY

2015 Long Jump ARJYO MUKHERJEE V A Male AMBER

2015 Long Jump UPANITA BAG V A Female TURQUOISE

2015 Long Jump Samriddha Saren V C Female RUBY

2015 Long Jump POULOMI SAREN V A Female TURQUISE

2015 Long Jump ADITRI NANDI V D Female RUBY

2015 100m Race DEBADRITA SANTRA V A Female AMBER

2015 100m Race SHREYASI MUKHOPADHYAY V C Female AMBER

2015 100m Race UPANITA BAG V A Female TURQUOISE

2015 100m Race Samriddha Saren V C Female RUBY
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2015 100m Race ANUSHKA GHOSH V C Female RUBY

2015 100m Race ANWESHA GHOSH V C Female EMERALD

2015 100m Race PARNASHREE PAL V A Female AMBER

2015 100m Race ADITRI NANDI V D Female RUBY

2015 100m Race Arpan Biswas V A Male RUBY

2015 100m Race Rudra Sing V B Male AMBER

2015 100m Race SK. AYAN HAQUE V A Male RUBY

2015 100m Race ARJYO MUKHERJEE V A Male AMBER

2015 Shot Put DEBADRITA SANTRA V A Female AMBER

2015 Shot Put SHREYASI MUKHOPADHYAY V C Female AMBER

2015 Shot Put ANUSHKA GHOSH V C Female RUBY

2015 Shot Put PARNASHREE PAL V A Female AMBER

2015 Shot Put TRISHA SHARMA V B Female TURQUISE

2015 Shot Put ADITRI NANDI V D Female RUBY

2015  200m Race  SUBHLAG NA SAHOO V D Female RUBY

2015  200m Race DEBADRIT A SANTRA V A Female AMBER

2015  200m Race SHREYASI MUKHOP ADHYAY V C Female AMBER

2015  200m Race  UPANITA BAG V A Female  TURQUOI SE

2015  200m Race Samriddha Saren V C Female RUBY

2015  200m Race ANUSHKA GHOSH V C Female RUBY

2015  200m Race ANWESHA GHOSH V C Female EMERALD

2015  200m Race POULOMI SAREN V A Female TURQUISE

2015  200m Race PARNASHREE PAL V A Female AMBER

2015 Long Jump SUBHLAGNA SAHOO V D Female RUBY

2015 Long Jump ANWESHA GHOSH V C Female EMERALD

2015 Long Jump TRISHA SHARMA V B Female TURQUISE

2015 100m Race SUBHLAGNA SAHOO V D Female RUBY

2015 Long Jump SWATTIK SARKAR V B Male AMBER

2015 Shot Put SWATTIK SARKAR V B Male AMBER

2015 100m Race SWATTIK SARKAR V B Male AMBER


